COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTORNEW
MB-0246-3
May 2013
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2013, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 1/9
Socket (ES5S001JFA)
Plug (ES5P09K5FA: 24 to 26AWG)
(ES5P09K4F2: 22AWG)

Note 2: An embossed tape reel contains 9,000 pieces.
Materials and Finishes
Ordering Information
MB-0246-3
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2013, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 3/9
Part Number ES5S001JFA
Drawing No. SJ112415
Product Drawing
MB-0246-3
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2013, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 4/9
Part Number ES5S001JFAR5500
Drawing No. SJ112416
Note 4) A label showing the necessary information for
cULus products is placed in this area.
MB-0246-3
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2013, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 5/9
Note 4) A label showing the necessary information for cULus products is placed in this area.
Part Number ES5P09K5FA
Drawing No. SJ112417
Applicable wire: 24AWG to 26AWG
Outer cable diameter: 1.6 to 0.9mm
MB-0246-3
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2013, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 6/9
Applicable wire: 22AWG
Outer cable diameter: 1.6 to 0.9mm
Part Number ES5P09K4F2
Drawing No. SJ113264
Note 4) A label showing the necessary information for cULus products is placed in this area.
MB-0246-3
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2013, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 7/9
(ES5S001JFA)